
All prices are in AED Inclusive of 7% Municipality Fee, 10% Service Charge and 5% VAT 

CHAMPAGNE 

7,500 
19,800 
59,000 
185,000 
14,900 
39,000 
150,000 
5,500
14,000 
14,800 
59,000 
150,000 
12,900 
39,000
150,000 
350,000 
7,500 
19,500 
59,000 
148,000 
17,500 
37,500 
89,000 
5,500 
2,500 
950 
1,950 
4,900 
2,550 
6,500 
19,500 
15,000 
1,450 
3,500 
2,550 
6,500 
8,500 
15,500 
5,500 
1,650 
1,850 
16,000 
6,000 
4,200 
4,500

2015 Louis Roederer Cristal, Brut
2012 Louis Roederer Cristal, Brut (Magnum)
2008 Louis Roederer Cristal, Brut (Jeroboam)
2012 Louis Roederer Cristal, Brut (Mathusalem)
2013 Louis Roederer Cristal, Rosé
2013 Louis Roederer Cristal, Rosé (Magnum)
2015 Louis Roederer Cristal, Rosé (Jeroboam)
2015 Dom Perignon, Brut
2006 Dom Perignon, P2
2012 Dom Perignon, Brut (Magnum)
2010 Dom Perignon, Brut (Jeroboam)
2005 Dom Perignon, Brut (Mathusalem)
2008 Dom Perignon, Rosé
2005 Dom Perignon, Rosé (Jeroboam)
2009 Dom Perignon, Rosé (Magnum)
2004 Dom Perignon, Rosé (Mathusalem)
NV Armand de Brignac, Brut Gold
NV Armand de Brignac, Brut Gold (Magnum)
NV Armand de Brignac, Brut Gold (Jeroboam)
NV Armand de Brignac, Brut Gold (Mathusalem)
NV Armand de Brignac, Brut Rosé
NV Armand de Brignac, Brut Rosé (Magnum)
NV Armand de Brignac, Brut Rosé (Jeroboam)
NV Krug Grand Cuvée
NV Louis Roederer, Demi-sec
NV Louis Roederer, Brut
NV Louis Roederer, Brut Rosé
NV Louis Roederer, Brut (Magnum)
NV Ruinart Blanc De Blancs
NV Ruinart Blanc De Blancs (Magnum)
NV Ruinart Blanc De Blancs (Jeroboam)
NV Bollinger (Jeroboam)
NV Perrier-Jouët, Gran Brut
NV Perrier-Jouët, Gran Brut (Magnum)
NV Ruinart Rosé
NV Ruinart Rose (Magnum)
2008 Krug Vintage
Krug Grand Couvee, Edition 168 (Magnum)
2010 Dom Ruinart
2022 Telmont, Brut Reserve
2022 Telmont, Rose Reserve
2013 Salon, Blanc de Blancs, Le Mesnil
2008 Bollinger, RD
2020 Jacquesson Avize Champ, Extra Brut
2014 Bollinger la Grande Annee Vintage



All prices are in AED Inclusive of 7% Municipality Fee, 10% Service Charge and 5% VAT 

1,200
2,200
3,500

750

1,450
900

TRENTINO-ALTO ADIGE

2018 Ferrari, Perle Trento DOC
2015 Ferrari, Riserva Lunelli
2008 Giulio Ferrari, Riserva Del Fondatore

VENETO

NV Prosecco Rustico, Nino Franco

LOMBARDIA

NV Franciacorta Cuveè Prestige, Ca’ del Bosco
NV Tenuta Montenisa “Cuveè Royale”, Marchese Antinori

SPARKLING WINES 



All prices are in AED Inclusive of 7% Municipality Fee, 10% Service Charge and 5% VAT 

104,000
29,500
35,000
33,000
75,000
46,500
45,000

2005 Petrus
1998 Lafite Rothschild, ler Cru Classé
2011 Château Lafite Rothschild, ler Cru Classé
1990 Château Latour, ler Grand Cru Classé
2005 Château Latour, ler Cru Classé (Magnum)
2012 Château Cheval Blanc, ler Grand Cru Classé (Magnum)
2009 Château Margaux, ler Cru Classé (Magnum)

BORDEAUX FINEST SELECTION

SUPER TUSCANS FINEST SELECTION

3,250 
5,000 
5,500 
5,000 
5,500 
4,200 
5,900 
29,000 
7,500 
8,500 
9,500 
7,500 
9,500 
8,000 
8,500

2021 Guado al Tasso, Marchesi Antinori
2008 Tignanello, Antinori
2010 Tignanello, Antinori
2011 Tignanello, Antinori
2016 Tignanello, Marchesi Antinori
2021 Tignanello, Marchesi Antinori
2021 Ornellaia, Tenuta dell’Ornellaia
2016 Masseto, Tenuta dell’Ornellaia
2021 Massetino, Tenuta dell’Ornellaia
2013 Solaia, Marchesi Antinori
2006 Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido
2009 Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido
2010 Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido
2015 Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido
2016 Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido



All prices are in AED Inclusive of 7% Municipality Fee, 10% Service Charge and 5% VAT 

GAJA 

Located in Piemonte in north-western Italy, the Gaja winery is widely considered to be one
of the greatest estates in the world, producing coveted and collectible labels. From its classic
Barbaresco and Barolo and its single-vineyard bottling, to its ground-breaking Chardonnay,

Sauvignon Blanc and Cabernet Sauvignon, Gaja is a pioneer and guardian of tradition, a legacy
that continues to reshape the standard for excellence in the world of wine-making today. The

Gaja family has been making wine since 1859. Each generation has contributed with enthusiasm
and innovative attitude to change the image of Italian wine.

RED - PIEMONTE

2,950
6,000 
12,500 
15,000 
2,100 
4,700 
12,000 
4,700

2021 Gaja, Dagromis, Barolo
2020 Gaja, Barbaresco
2010 Gaja, Barbaresco
2019 Gaja, Barbaresco (Magnum)
2022 Gaja, Ca Marcanda
2018 Gaja, Rennina, Brunello di Montalcino
2019 Gaja, Rennina, Brunello di Montalcino (Magnum)
2019 Gaja, Sugarile, Brunello di Montalcino

GAJA’S FINEST SELECTION

RED - TOSCANA

1,550
3,000
2,750

2022 Gaja, Ca Marcanda Promis
2022 Gaja, Ca Marcanda Promis (Magnum)
2018 Gaja, Pieve Santa Restituta, Brunello di Montalcino

WHITE - PIEMONTE

2,950
7,900

2023 Gaja, Rossj Bass
2022 Gaja & Rey

WHITE - TOSCANA

2,1502023 Gaja, Vistamare



All prices are in AED Inclusive of 7% Municipality Fee, 10% Service Charge and 5% VAT 

WHITE - FRIULI-VENEZIA GIULIA

1,200
2,500

2024 Collio Bianco, Marco Felluga (Magnum)
2023 Pinot Grigio, Jermann (Magnum)

WHITE - TOSCANA

4,900
5,500

2022 Gaja, Vistamare (Magnum)
2023 Cervaro della Sala, Antinori (Magnum)

RED-PIEMONTE

15,0002019 Gaja, Barbaresco

3,500

WHITE - TRENTINO-ALTO ADIGE

2023 Sauvignon Blanc, Quarz (Magnum)

BIG FORMAT FROM ITALY

RED-TOSCANA

55,000
10,000
2,750 
5,500 
2,200 
1,450 
3,000 
2,800 
6,500 
21,000 
12,000 
12,000 
12,000 
14,500

2016 Masseto, Tenuta dell’Ornellaia (Magnum)
2018 Tignanello, Marchesi Antinori (Magnum)
2020 Lucente, Frescobaldi (Magnum)
2009 Oreno, Tenuta Sette Ponti (Magnum)
2017 Le Volte Dell’Ornellaia, Tenuta dell’Ornellaia (Magnum)
2023 Chianti Classico, Castello di Albola (Magnum)
2023 Gaja, Ca Marcanda Promis (Magnum)
2023 Guido Alberto, Tenuta San Guido (Magnum)
2019 Luce, Frescobaldi (Magnum)
2009 Tignanello, Marchesi Antinori (Double Magnum)
2016 Tignanello, Antinori (Magnum)
2006 Tignanello, Antinori (Magnum)
2015 Tignanello, Antinori (Magnum)
2021 Ornellaia Bolgheri Doc Superiore (Magnum)
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5,500
4,500 
15,500 
35,000 
45,000 
46,500 
75,000 
2,500

RED - BORDEAUX

2011 Château Ormes de Pez (Magnum)
2013 Château Batailley (Magnum)
2012 Château Latour, Les Forts de Latour (Magnum)
2004 Château Mouton Rothschild, ler Cru Classé (Magnum)
2009 Château Margaux, ler Cru Classé (Magnum)
2012 Château Cheval Blanc, ler Grand Cru Classé A (Magnum)
2005 Château Latour, ler Cru Classé (Magnum)
2015 Château Cantemerle Les Allees de Cantemerle (Magnum)

2,750
4,950
3,650

WHITE - BURGUNDY

2022 Chablis, Joseph Drouhin (Magnum)
2017/ 2018 Chablis Grand Cru, Louis Jadot Blanchot (Magnum)
2016 Chablis Premier Cru, Louis Jadot Fourchaume (Magnum)

BIG FORMAT FROM FRANCE

1,200 
1,850 
3,500 
7,500

ROSÉ - CÔTES DE PROVENCES

2024 Château Minuty, M. de Minuty (Magnum)
2023 By Ott, Selection Ott (Magnum)
2023 Domaines Ott, Domaines Ott (Magnum)
2023 Domaines Ott, Domaines Ott (Double Magnum)

37,500

RED - AUSTRALIA

2003 Penfold’s, Grange Bin 95 (Magnum)

2,950

WHITE - NEW ZEALAND

2022 Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay (Magnum)

BIG FORMAT FROM NEW WORLD
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3,500

LOMBARDIA

2018 Ca del bosco, Curtefranca

WHITE WINE FROM ITALY

750
1,450
3,900
2,950
7,900

PIEMONTE

2024 La Scolca Valentino, Gavi
2024 Gavi dei Gavi Black Label, La Scolca
2024 Gavi dei Gavi Black Label, La Scolca (Magnum)
2023 Gaja, Rossj Bass
2022 Gaja & Rey

650
850
750
1,500

TRENTINO-ALTO ADIGE

2023 Ca’ Montini Valfredda, Pinot Grigio
2023 Terlano, Sauvignon Blanc Winkl
2024 Terlano, Gewurztraminer
2023 Terlano, Sauvignon Blanc, Quarz

1,150
1,850
750
750
750

FRIULI-VENEZIA GIULIA

2023 Jermann, Pinot Grigio
2023 Vintage Tunnina, Jermann 
2024 Marco Felluga, Mongris, Pinot Grigio
2024 Marco Felluga, Sauvignon Blanc
2023 Marco Felluga, Friulano

550
2,150
650

TOSCANA

2023 Marchesi Antinori, Villa Antinori Bianco
2023 Gaja Vistamare
2024 Vermentino Orma, Tenuta Sette Ponti

750
800
2,250

UMBRIA

2024 Marchesi Antinori, Bramito del Cervo
2023 Marchesi Antinori, Conte della Vipera
2023 Cervaro della Sala, Antinori

1,650

ABRUZZO

2022  Marina Cvetic, Trebbiano d’Abruzzo Riserva
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900
1,350
2,950
6,000

PIEMONTE

2022 Vietti, Nebbiolo Perbacco
2018 Dezzani, Barolo
2021 Gaja, Barolo Dargromis
2020 Gaja, Barbaresco

RED WINE FROM ITALY

850

TRENTINO-ALTO ADIGE

2024 Terlano, Pinot Noir

1,100
3,500
11,000

VENETO

2022 Luigi Righetti, Amarone della Valpolicella Classico
2020 Allegrini, Amarone della Valpolicella
2018 Amarone Della Valpolicella DOCG, Dal Forno 

650
700
980
980
1,350
1,350 
3,700 
1,550 
2,750 
2,450 
2,650 
1,900 
1,900 
2,450

TOSCANA

2022 Marchesi Antinori, Villa Antinori Rosso
2023 Castello di Albola, Chianti Classico
2021 Tenuta dell’Ornellaia, Le Volte dell’Ornellaia
2016 Tenuta Sette Ponti, Crognolo
2023 Tenuta San Guido, Guido Alberto
2021 Frescobaldi, Lucente
2018 Frescobaldi, Brunello Luce
2022 Gaja, Ca’ Marcanda, Promis
2018 Gaja, Brunello, Pieve Santa Restituta
2015/2018 Tenuta Sette Ponti, Oreno
2016 Casanova Dei Neri, Brunello Case Basse
2022 Biserno Il Pino, Ludovico Antinori
2020 CastelGiocondo Brunello di Montalcino DOCG, Frescobaldi
2021 Orma Bolgheri, Tenuta Sette Ponti

550

SARDEGNA

2024 Argiolas, Vermentino Costamolino

1,200

SICILIA

2023 Planeta, Chardonnay
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850
850
1,500

SICILIA

2023 Donnafugata, Sherazade
2020 Terre Nere, Etna Rosso
2022 Idda, Etna Rosso

2,900

700
1,400

ABRUZZO

2018 Montepulciano, Villa Gemma Riserva, Masciarelli 

2023 Costa di Rose, Umberto Cesari
2023 Costa di Rose, Umberto Cesari (Magnum)

550
800 
1,550 
1,500 
3,500 
700
1,550

CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ

2024 Château Minuty, M. de Minuty
2024 By Ott Selection Ott
2023 Domaines Ott Domaines Ott
2024 Miraval
2022 Château d’Esclans, Garrus
2024 Château d’Esclans, Whispering Angel
2023 Château Romassan Rosé, Côtes de Provence, Domaines Ott

ROSÉ WINE FROM FRANCE

ROSÉ WINE FROM ITALY



All prices are in AED Inclusive of 7% Municipality Fee, 10% Service Charge and 5% VAT 

850
850

ALSACE

2023 Hugel et Fils, Gewurztraminer
2023 Hugel et Fils, Riesling

WHITE WINE FROM FRANCE

6,000
2,350
4,900

BORDEAUX

2015 Pavillon Blanc du Château Margaux
2016 Blanc de Lynch Bages
2014 La Clarte de Haut-Brion Blanc

1,200
750
850
1,200 
1,550 
2,450 
3,900 
9,500 
15,000 
15,000
12,500 
12,000 
3,500 
6,500 
4,500

BURGUNDY

2022 Francois Mikulski, Bourgogne Chardonnay
2023 La Chablisienne, Bourgogne Chardonnay
2022 La Chablisienne, Chablis ‘La Pierrelée’
2022 La Chablisienne, Chablis ler Cru ‘Fourchaume’
2023 Domaine Cordier Pere et Fils, Pouilly Fuisse, Vieilles Vignes
2023 Joseph Drouhin, Puligny-Montrachet
2020 Francois Mikulski, Meursault
2018 Louis Jadot, Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru
2021 Domaine Faiveley Bienvenues-Bâtard-Montrachet Grand Cru
2020 Henri Boillot Bâtard-Montrachet Grand Cru
2021 Blain Gagnard Batard Montrachet Grand Cru
2021 Corton-Charlemagne by David Moret
2022 Joseph Drouhin Meursault
2022 Domaine du Pavillon Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru
2022 Olivier Leflaive Chassagne-Montrachet Blanc

950
1,450
3,250

LOIRE VALLEY

2023 Château de Sancerre, Sancerre
2023 Ladoucette, Pouilly-Fumé
2022 Baron De ‘L‘, Pouilly-Fumé



All prices are in AED Inclusive of 7% Municipality Fee, 10% Service Charge and 5% VAT 

RED WINE FROM FRANCE

SAINT-JULIEN

2015 Château Talbot
2011 Château Leoville Poyferre
2005/2013 Château Leoville Barton
2005 Clos Du Marquis

PESSAC-LÉOGNAN

2008 Château la Mission Haut-Brion, ler Cru Classé
2013 Château Haut-Brion, ler Cru Classé

3,650
4,500
104,000

POMEROL

2011 Château Clinet
2013 Château Gazin
2005 Petrus

2,700
15,500
9,200
7,800
11,500
3,500

SAINT-EMILION

2017 Chateau Lassegue
2013 Château Cheval Blanc
2010 Le Petit Cheval
2012 Château Figeac
2014 Château Angelus
2011/2014 Château Canon

1,450
1,850
10,500

SAINT-ESTÉPHE

2019 Château Frank Phelan, 2eme Vin De Château Phelan-Segur
2012 Château Ormes de Pez
2010 Château Cos D’Estournel

3,450 
3,800 
3,900 
2,300

9,550
12,000

10,000
9,800
4,500
21,000

MARGAUX

1996 Pavillon Rouge de Château Margaux
2007 Château Palmer
2016 Alter Ego
2007 Château Margaux
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2,300
5,900
1,600
2,150
3,200
5,900
6,400
6,500
2,300
3,500
29,500
35,000
10,500
33,000
7,700
7,700

PAUILLAC

2014 Château Grand-Puy-Lacoste
2012 Le Petit Mouton de Mouton Rothschild
2016 Moulin de Duhart
2016 Château Batailley
2016 Le Pauillac de Château Latour
2005 Château Pichon Lalande
2009 Château Lynch-Bages, 5eme Cru Classé
2010 Château Lynch-Bages, 5eme Cru Classé
2011 Château Lynch-Bages, Echo
2012 Château Lynch-Bages, 5eme Cru Classé
1998 Château Lafite Rothschild, ler Cru Classé
2011 Château Lafite Rothschild, ler Cru Classé
2008 Carruades de Lafitc, 2cr Vin de Lafite Rothschild
1990 Château Latour, ler Grand Cru Classé
2015 Les forts de Latour, 2eme Château Latour
1994 Les forts de Latour, 2eme Château Latour

1,950

HAUT-MÉDOC

2011 Château Cantemerle

1,950
2,250
11,500
34,500
2,800
3,500
7,900
5,500

BURGUNDY

2018 Bouchard Pere et Fils, Nuits-Saint-Georges
2020 Pommard-Les Petits Noizons
2016 Amoureuses Drouhin, Chambolle Musigny, ler Cru
1960 Domaine de La Romanee-Conti, La Tache
2022 Joseph Drouhin Gevrey-Chambertin
2019 Volnay 1er Cru Clos de la Cave Des Ducs Monopole
2020 Domaine de la Vougeraie Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru
2019 Domaine Perrot-Minot Vosne-Romanée “Orme des Chalandins”

750
1,500
8,500
8,500
8,500
8,500
8,500

RHÔNE VALLEY

2020 Guigal, Côtes du Rhône Rouge
2018 Guigal, Gigondas
2010 Guigal, Cote-Rotie La Mouline
2011 Guigal, Cote-Rotie La Mouline
2011 Guigal, Cote-Rotie La Landonne
2010 Guigal, Cote-Rotie La Turque
2011 Guigal, Cote-Rotie La Turque



All prices are in AED Inclusive of 7% Municipality Fee, 10% Service Charge and 5% VAT 

WHITE WINES FROM REST OF THE WORLD

750

AUSTRALIA

2023 Leeuwin Estate, Siblings

850

CHILE

2023 Villard, Grand Vin Le Chardonnay

550

GERMANY

2024 Dr Loosen, Riesling

1,350
2,750

NEW ZEALAND

2023 Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc
2019 Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc, Te Koko

850

PORTUGAL

2022 Herdade de Esporao, Blanco Reserva

1,700

KOSHER

2023 Yarden Chardonnay Reserve

950

USA

2023 Anu Bon Climat, Chardonnay
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RED WINES FROM REST OF THE WORLD

1,700

ARGENTINA

2021 Catena Alta, Malbec, Mendoza

1,200
3,750

AUSTRALIA

2020 Penfold’s Shiraz Bin 2
2019 Penfold’s Bin 389, Cabernet Sauvignon/Shiraz

4,000

CHILE

2015/16/19 Casa Lapostolle, Clos Apalta

1,050

PORTUGAL

2021 Herdade De Esporao, Tinto Reserva

1,700

KOSHER

2020 Yarden Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve

1,450

SOUTH AFRICA

2018 Meerlust, Rubicon

1,900
5,500

SPAIN

2020 Roda Reserva, Rioja
2019 Vega Sicilia, Valbuena

850
2,900 
15,000 
1,500

USA

2023 Robert Mondavi, Pinot Noir, Private Selection
2021 Cakebread, Cabernet Sauvignon
2015 Baron Philippe de Rothschild, Opus One, Napa Valley
2021 Cabernet Sauvignon, Shafer TD 9, Napa Valley
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125
190
300
120

CHAMPAGNE AND PROSECCO BY THE GLASS (125ML)

NV Nino Franco, Prosecco Rustico
NV Louis Roederer, Brut NV
NV Louis Roederer, Brut Rosé
NV Ferrari, Trento

WINE & CHAMPAGNE BY THE GLASS

130
120
190
230
110

WHITE (150 ML)

2023 Ca’ Montini Valfredda, Pinot Grigio
2024 Marco Felluga Collio Bianco, (Magnum)
2023 Terlano, Sauvignon Blanc, Winkl
2022 Chablis, Luis Jadot, Blanchot
2023 Marchesi Antinori, Villa Antinori Bianco

120

ROSÉ (150 ML)

2024 Château Minuty, M.de Minuty

135
160
270
150
140

RED (150 ML)

2021 Marchesi Antinori, Villa Antinori Rosso
2023 Robert Mondavi, Pinot Noir, Private Selection
2021 Frescobaldi, Lucente
2016 Tenuta Sette Ponti, Crognolo
2023 Chianti Classico, Castello di Albola
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490
750
1,250

ITALY & PORTUGAL

2018 Araldica, Moscato Passito
2024 Donnafugata, Kabir
NV Taylor’s 10 year old Tawny

3,200

HUNGARY

2013 Oremus Tokaj 6 PUTTONYOS, 50cl

SWEET & FORTIFIED

1,900
14,000
5,800

SAUTERNES

2011 Château Rieussec
2007 Château d’Yquem
2015 Château d’Yquem (37,5 cl)

SAKE

Gekkeikan, Kyoto, Horin Junmai Daiginjo (300 ml)
rice polishing ratio 50%

Heaven Sake, Junmai Ginjo
rice polishing ratio 50%

2020 Divine Droplets, Junmai Daiginjo

590

1,850

1,850


